
Magnet & Signature Programs 
Capstone and Senior Recognition Ceremonies 2024 

All events 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
*Harford Technical High School’s event occurs during the regular school day. 

Date Program, School, & Location 

Thursday, May 2 PLTW Biomedical Sciences 
Havre de Grace High School 

Tuesday, May 7 PLTW Pre-Engineering 
C. Milton Wright High School – Media Center/Cafeteria 

Wednesday, May 8 

Homeland Security and Emergency Preparedness 
Joppatowne High School –Auditorium/Gymnasium 

Academy of Finance 
Edgewood High School – Cafeteria 

Thursday, May 9 PLTW Biomedical Sciences 
Bel Air High School – Auditorium/Cafeteria 

Friday, May 10 PLTW Pre-Engineering 
Fallston High School – Auditorium 

Monday, May 13 Science and Mathematics Academy 
Aberdeen High School – Cafeteria/Auditorium 

Wednesday, May 15 Natural Resources and Agricultural Sciences 
North Harford High School – Auditorium/Cafeteria 

Monday, May 20 Information Technology Oracle Academy 
Havre de Grace High School – Auditorium/Cafeteria 

Tuesday, May 21 PLTW Pre-Engineering 
Aberdeen High School – Auditorium/Cafeteria 

Wednesday, May 22 

*Harford Technical High School 
30-minute rotations throughout the school day 

Teacher Academy of Maryland 
TUNE Center at Harford Community College 

Thursday, May 23 International Baccalaureate 
Edgewood High School – Auditorium 


